
Ernakulam - Gorakhpur Special Fare Holi Special/05304xXXX - Exp - NER 
KPD/Katpadi Junction to ET/Itarsi Junction 
24h 50m - 1512 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

04:40 0 1 0 - 1 SR

2 TUP Tiruppur 05:28 05:30 2m 0 1 243 50 306 SR
3 ED Erode Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 1 293 76 171 SR
4 SA Salem Junction 07:22 07:25 3m 0 1 353 59 280 SR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 473 68 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:45 11:00 15m 0 1 558 65 215 SR
7 PER Perambur 12:55 13:00 5m 0 1 682 107 7 SR
8 TVT Tiruvottiyur 13:05 13:10 5m 1 691 48 6 SR
9 GDR Gudur Junction 15:50 15:52 2m 0 1 819 89 19 SCR
10 NLR Nellore 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 858 91 18 SCR
11 OGL Ongole 17:37 17:39 2m 0 1 974 64 8 SCR
12 TEL Tenali Junction 19:20 19:22 2m 1 1081 57 11 SCR
13 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:55 20:05 10m 0 1 1113 59 19 SCR
14 KMT Khammam 21:45 21:47 2m 2 1 1212 73 118 SCR
15 WL Warangal 23:15 23:17 2m 2,3 1 1320 64 271 SCR
16 BPQ Balharshah 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 1563 63 346 CR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 1771 57 309 CR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 11:50 12:00 10m 0 2 2070 53 329 WCR
19 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 2 2162 40 405 WCR
20 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 21:10 21:20 10m 0 2 2453 114 258 NCR
21 ORAI Orai 22:20 22:22 2m 0 2 2567 35 141 NCR
22 CNB Kanpur Central 01:25 01:30 5m 0 3 2674 61 127 NCR
23 ASH Aishbagh Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 3 2745 31 118 NER
24 GD Gonda Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 3 2867 76 105 NER
25 BST Basti 07:15 07:20 5m 0 3 2956 63 91 NER
26 KLD Khalilabad 07:48 07:50 2m 0 3 2985 45 84 NER
27 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 08:35 0 3 3019 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (18:50)

May 26 2024 (18:50)

1

1


